
Intercomp 100315 SW Series Vehicle Scale System

Intercomp SWI Scales offer unbeatable accuracy and the best repeatability. At last, here is the scale system
that auto, van, and trailer manufacturers have been asking for.  Intercomp's SWI Design provides all the
flexibility that is needed to fine tune weight and balance to varying design criteria. 

 

This Item Contains the
following items

 1 x Intercomp SW 100315-RFX
Wireless Wheel Scales System with

Handheld Indicator 8800 x 1 lb 

Manufature: Intercomp
SKU: 100315  

Please Call (800)832-0055 

Features

Intercomp SWI Scales offer unbeatable accuracy and the best repeatability.

At last, here is the scale system that auto, van, and trailer manufacturers have been asking for.  Intercomp's
SWI Design provides all the flexibility that is needed to fine tune weight and balance to varying design
criteria.

FEATURES:

LCD Display
Built-In Memory
Push Button Zero
0.1% Accuracy
Backlit for night use
Standard AA Battery Operation
15"x15"x4" Heavy Duty Scale Pads
Available in Two Capacities (6,000lb/2,800kg or 8,800lb/4,000kg)

SYSTEM INCLUDES:

Four Weigh Pads1.
Cables2.
Control Box with Case3.
Battery Recharger4.
Instruction Manual5.

http://www.scalesgalore.com/product/Intercomp-SW-100315RFX-Wireless-Wheel-Scales-System-with-Handheld-Indicator-8800-x-1-lb-px27121.cfm
http://www.scalesgalore.com/product/Intercomp-SW-100315RFX-Wireless-Wheel-Scales-System-with-Handheld-Indicator-8800-x-1-lb-px27121.cfm
http://www.scalesgalore.com/product/Intercomp-SW-100315RFX-Wireless-Wheel-Scales-System-with-Handheld-Indicator-8800-x-1-lb-px27121.cfm


Part# 100336 100337 100314 100315 100155 100156 170180 170151

Description
SWII-4K 4"
lightWeight
Pads

SWII-6K 4"
lightWeight
Pads

SWI-6K
4"
Heavy
Duty
Pads

SWI-6K
8.8K"
Heavy
Duty
Pads

SW-6K
Deluxe
4"
Heavy
Duty
pads

SW-8.8K
Deluxe
4" Heavy
Duty
pads

SW-12K
High
Capacity
W/Heavy
Duty Pads

SW-20K
High
Capacity
W/Heavy
Duty Pads

Capacity/
Graduation

4,000 x 1
Ib/
1,800 x 0.5
kg

6,000 x 1
Ib/
2,800 x
0.5kg

6,000 x
1 Ib/
2,800 x
0.5kg 

8,800 x
1 Ib/
4,000 x
0.5kg

6,000 x
1 Ib/
2,800 x
0.5kg

8,800 x 1
Ib/
4,000 x
0.5 kg

12,000 x
1 Ib/
5,455 x
0.5kg

20,000 x
1 Ib/
10,000 x
0.5kg

Weight 105 Ib/
48kg

105 Ib/
48kg

145 Ib/
66kg

145 Ib/
66kg

155 Ib/
70kg

155 Ib/
70kg

165 Ib/
75kg

165 Ib/
75kg

i81u812 
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