

Intercomp 100315 SW Series Vehicle Scale System

Intercomp SWI Scales offer unbeatable accuracy and the best repeatability. At last, here is the scale system that auto, van, and trailer manufacturers have been asking for. Intercomp's SWI Design provides all the flexibility that is needed to fine tune weight and balance to varying design criteria.





This Item Contains the following items

1 x Intercomp SW 100315-RFX
Wireless Wheel Scales System with
Handheld Indicator 8800 x 1 lb

Manufature: Intercomp SKU: 100315

Please Call (800)832-0055

Features

Intercomp SWI Scales offer unbeatable accuracy and the best repeatability.

At last, here is the scale system that auto, van, and trailer manufacturers have been asking for. Intercomp's SWI Design provides all the flexibility that is needed to fine tune weight and balance to varying design criteria.

FEATURES:

- LCD Display
- Built-In Memory
- Push Button Zero
- 0.1% Accuracy
- Backlit for night use
- Standard AA Battery Operation
- 15"x15"x4" Heavy Duty Scale Pads
- Available in Two Capacities (6,000lb/2,800kg or 8,800lb/4,000kg)

SYSTEM INCLUDES:

- 1. Four Weigh Pads
- 2. Cables
- 3. Control Box with Case
- 4. Battery Recharger
- 5. Instruction Manual

Part#	100336	100337	100314	100315	100155	100156	170180	170151
Description	SWII-4K 4" lightWeight Pads	SWII-6K 4" lightWeight Pads	SWI-6K 4" Heavy Duty Pads	SWI-6K 8.8K" Heavy Duty Pads	SW-6K Deluxe 4" Heavy Duty pads	SW-8.8K Deluxe 4" Heavy Duty pads	SW-12K High Capacity W/Heavy Duty Pads	SW-20K High Capacity W/Heavy Duty Pads
Capacity/ Graduation	4,000 x 1 lb/ 1,800 x 0.5 kg	6,000 x 1 lb/ 2,800 x 0.5kg	6,000 x 1 lb/ 2,800 x 0.5kg	8,800 x 1 lb/ 4,000 x 0.5kg	6,000 x 1 lb/ 2,800 x 0.5kg	8,800 x 1 lb/ 4,000 x 0.5 kg	12,000 x 1 lb/ 5,455 x 0.5kg	20,000 x 1 lb/ 10,000 x 0.5kg
Weight	105 lb/ 48kg	105 lb/ 48kg	145 lb/ 66kg	145 lb/ 66kg	155 lb/ 70kg	155 lb/ 70kg	165 lb/ 75kg	165 lb/ 75kg

i81u812

Contact US

718-336-5900

Returns

Store Policies

About Us

Phone: (800)832-0055 or (718)336-5900 Chat with us via WhatsApp Chat Address: 4802 Glenwood Rd. Brooklyn, NY 11234 © 2000 - 2024 scalesgalore.com (a division of Itin Scale Co., Inc.) All rights reserved.